
 

 

Half Term Whole-school theme  Key subject 
focus 

Events/End outcome…  

Autumn 1 
(8 weeks) 

 

The Mighty North! 
 
 
 

 
Geography 
History 

The Great Exhibition of the North East 
(Each class to showcase their learning 
in their classrooms – this could be a 
gallery of art, a museum, a musical 
performance, or a piece of drama, 
etc.) 
 
Other ‘one-off’ theme days: 
 
Friday 6th September – Great North 
Run 

Autumn 2 
(7 weeks) 

 

Celebrate & 
Remember 

 
 
 

 
History 
RE 
Art 

 
Remembrance Day Service led by the 
children on 11th November 2019. 
 
Christmas performances in week 
commencing 16th December 2019. 
 
Other ‘one-off’ theme days: 
 
Thursday 10th October – World 
Mental Health Day 
 
Wednesday 16th October – World 
Food Day 
 
Friday 29th November – Scottish-
themed day for St. Andrew’s Day. 
 

Spring 1 
(6 weeks) 

 
New Year, New 

Challenge 
 
 
 

 
PSHCE 
RE 
 

 
LRPS Enterprise Event  
 
Other ‘one-off’ theme days: 
 
Friday 24th January – Chinese New 
Year 
 
Monday 27th January – Holocaust 
Memorial Day (KS2 Only) 
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Spring 2 
(6 weeks) 

 
We are Scientists! 

 
 
 

 
Science 
Technology 

 
In-school open event for Science week 
(W.C.  9th March 2020). 
 
Other ‘one-off’ theme days: 
 
Friday 28th February – Welsh Themed 
Day for St. David’s Day. 
 
Friday 6th March- World Book Day 
 
Tuesday 17th March – Irish themed 
day for St. Patrick’s Day. 
 
 

Summer 1 
(5 weeks) 

 
A moment in time… 

 

 
History 

 
Museum of Lemington event for 
parents and the community where 
children showcase their learning. 
 
Other ‘one-off’ theme days: 
 
Thursday 23rd April – English-themed 
day for St. George’s Day. 
 
Monday 18th May – Diversity Day 
 
 

Summer 2 
(7 weeks) 

 

Going for Gold! 
 

(Links to Olympics and Euro 
2020 football) 

 
 
 

 
PE 
Geography 
Art 
Music 

 
Lemington Global Carnival 
 
Sports Day 2020 


